Wheeling (10-20,8-14 MEC) -vs- West Liberty (27-2,20-2 MEC)

03/04/22 at Wesbanco Arena, Wheeling, WV

Date: 03/04/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total

Z‘t’g‘- dgﬂéf?oo Wheeling 34 47 81

Site: Wesbanco Arena, Wheeling, WV West Liberty 40 49 89

Referees: Brian Read, Pat Harwood, Jesse Joseph

Wheeling 81

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

00 Haines,Jarett * 40 12-20 0-2 4-5 0-2 2 3 4 1 0 0 28

02 Reid,Jordan - 36 11-20 0-0 2-5 4-7 11 4 0 2 0 1 24

11 Gentry,Jay * 37 5-11 4-7 1-2 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 2 15

05 Price,Brent * 30 3-9 0-1 1-1 2-2 4 3 3 2 0 2 7

21  Korte,John * 39 1-6 0-1 1-2 2-5 7 3 2 0 1 1 3

10  Gabbert,William 9 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 o0 2

23 Taylor,Andrew 9 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 1 2

TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 o0
Totals - 200 33-69 4-13 11-17 8-22 30 17 10 7 1 7 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 12-33 36.36 % 2-10 20.00 % 8-11 72.73 %

Second Half 21-36 58.33 % 2-3 66.67 % 3-6 50.00 %

Total 33-69 47.8% 4-13 30.8 % 11-17 64.7 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

West Liberty 89

Second Chance Points: 9
Points off Turnovers: 10

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 4

Points in the Paint: 52
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 15

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23  Robinson,Pat * 32 7-13 2-2 6-7 2-4 6 2 2 3 0 0 22
02 Butler,Bryce o 31 7-12 0-3 2-4 3-7 10 4 6 1 0 0 16
03  Yoakum,Will * 17 4-5 0-1 4-5 0-3 3 4 1 2 0 3 12
01  Mckinney,Malik o 26 4-9 0-2 2-2 2-1 3 2 1 2 0 0 10
10  Kovacevic,Viktor * 17 3-6 0-1 2-2 0-5 5 2 2 1 1 1 8
13  Moore,Marlon 17  3-9 1-1 2-2 4-6 10 0 1 2 0 1 9
11 Montague,Christian 31 3-6 0-2 2-2 1-1 2 2 1 0 0 0 8
25 Rasile,Zach 19 1-5 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 2
04 Watson,Elijah 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2
12 Denbow,Garrett 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
T TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-67 3-15 20-24 15-30 45 17 15 11 1 5 89
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 15-39 38.46 % 2-9 22.22 % 8-10 80.00 %
Second Half 18-28 64.29 % 1-6  16.67 % 12-14 85.71 %
Total 33-67 49.3 % 3-15 20.0% 20-24 83.3 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 17 Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 21

Points off Turnovers: 11

Points in the Paint: 58
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 9



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Wheeling Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Liberty
19:46 MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by REID,JORDAN ==
MISS JUMPER by PRICE,BRENT(in the paint) 19:20
REBOUND OFF by REID,JORDAN ==
MISS LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 19:13
== REBOUND DEF by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
19:06 TURNOVER by YOAKUM,WILL
STEAL by GENTRY,JAY 19:06
TURNOVER by HAINES,JARETT 18:46
18:46 STEAL by YOAKUM,WILL
18:40 MISS LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by BUTLER,BRYCE
18:34 0-2 H2 GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,BRYCE(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by HAINES,JARETT 18:20
-- REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BRYCE
18:05 0-4 H4 GOOD JUMPER by MCKINNEY,MALIK(in the paint)

TURNOVER by REID,JORDAN 17:54

17:49 TURNOVER by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
STEAL by PRICE,BRENT 17:49
MISS LAYUP by PRICE,BRENT(in the paint) 17:44

17:44 BLOCK by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

== REBOUND DEF by MCKINNEY,MALIK
17:38 0-6 H6 GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,BRYCE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
== ASSIST by YOAKUM,WILL
MISS LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint) 17:18
== REBOUND DEF by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
17:12 0-8 H8 GOOD DUNK by YOAKUM,WILL(in the paint)
== ASSIST by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 17:07
16:57 FOUL by BUTLER,BRYCE
MISS JUMPER by REID,JORDAN 16:47
-- REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BRYCE
16:36 MISS 3PTR by MCKINNEY,MALIK
REBOUND DEF by KORTE,JOHN --
16:34 SUB OUT by MCKINNEY,MALIK
16:34 SUB OUT by BUTLER,BRYCE
16:34 SUB OUT by YOAKUM,WILL
16:34 SUB OUT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
16:34 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,PAT
16:34 SUB IN by WATSON,ELIJAH
16:34 SUB IN by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
16:34 SUB IN by DENBOW,GARRETT
16:34 SUB IN by MOORE,MARLON
16:34 SUB IN by RASILE,ZACH
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 16:33
GOOD 3PTR by GENTRY,JAY 16:09 3-8 HS5
ASSIST by HAINES,JARETT --
15:46 MISS LAYUP by MOORE,MARLON(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by MOORE,MARLON
15:41 MISS LAYUP by MOORE,MARLON(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by RASILE,ZACH
15:30 MISS JUMPER by MOORE,MARLON(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by WATSON,ELIJAH
15:24 3-10 H7 GOOD LAYUP by WATSON,ELIJAH(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by GENTRY,JAY 15:03
-- REBOUND DEF by MOORE,MARLON
14:50 MISS JUMPER by RASILE,ZACH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by GENTRY,JAY --



MISS 3PTR by GENTRY,JAY 14:38
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 14:35
SUB OUT by PRICE,BRENT 14:35
SUB IN by TAYLOR,ANDREW 14:35
14:15 TURNOVER by MOORE,MARLON
STEAL by TAYLOR,ANDREW 14:15
MISS LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 13:52
= REBOUND DEF by WATSON,ELIJAH
13:45 MISS JUMPER by MOORE,MARLON(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KORTE,JOHN =
13:40 FOUL by WATSON,ELIJAH
13:40 SUB OUT by WATSON,ELIJAH
13:40 SUB OUT by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
13:40 SUB OUT by DENBOW,GARRETT
13:40 SUB OUT by MOORE,MARLON
13:40 SUB OUT by RASILE,ZACH
13:40 SUB IN by MCKINNEY,MALIK
13:40 SUB IN by BUTLER,BRYCE
13:40 SUB IN by YOAKUM, WILL
13:40 SUB IN by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
13:40 SUB IN by ROBINSON,PAT
MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,ANDREW 13:28
-- REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,PAT
13:21 TURNOVER by ROBINSON,PAT
STEAL by REID,JORDAN 13:21

GOOD LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 13:16 5-10 H5
13:02 5-12 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR(in the paint)

12:40 FOUL by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
SUB OUT by GENTRY,JAY 12:40
SUB IN by PRICE,BRENT 12:40
GOOD JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT 12:34 7-12 H5
12:13 MISS JUMPER by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,ANDREW --
MISS JUMPER by REID,JORDAN 11:48

-- REBOUND DEF by YOAKUM, WILL
11:38 7-14 H7 GOOD LAYUP by MCKINNEY,MALIK(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by PRICE,BRENT 11:17
= REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BRYCE

11:08 TURNOVER by BUTLER,BRYCE
MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,ANDREW 10:53
REBOUND OFF by PRICE,BRENT --

10:51 FOUL by ROBINSON,PAT

10:42 FOUL by YOAKUM,WILL
GOOD FT by HAINES,JARETT 10:42 8-14 H6

10:42 SUB OUT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

10:42 SUB IN by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
GOOD FT by HAINES,JARETT 10:42 9-14 H5
FOUL by TAYLOR,ANDREW 10:32

10:32 9-15 H6 GOOD FT by ROBINSON,PAT
SUB OUT by KORTE,JOHN 10:32
SUB IN by GENTRY,JAY 10:32

10:32 9-16 H7 GOOD FT by ROBINSON,PAT
MISS JUMPER by GENTRY,JAY 10:21

= REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BRYCE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 09:57

09:57 SUB OUT by MCKINNEY,MALIK

09:57 SUB IN by RASILE,ZACH

09:50 MISS LAYUP by BUTLER,BRYCE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HAINES,JARETT --
GOOD JUMPER by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 09:36 11-16 H5
FOUL by TAYLOR,ANDREW 09:22



09:22 11-17 H6 GOOD FT by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN

09:22 SUB OUT by BUTLER,BRYCE
09:22 SUB IN by MOORE,MARLON
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,ANDREW 09:22
SUB IN by KORTE,JOHN 09:22

09:22 11-18 H7 GOOD FT by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
GOOD LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:18 13-18 HS5
ASSIST by PRICE,BRENT --
09:05 MISS LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KORTE,JOHN --
GOOD LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT (fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:00 15-18 H 3
ASSIST by KORTE,JOHN --

08:44 FOUL by YOAKUM,WILL

08:44 TURNOVER by YOAKUM,WILL

08:44 SUB OUT by YOAKUM,WILL

08:44 SUB OUT by ROBINSON,PAT

08:44 SUB IN by MCKINNEY,MALIK

08:44 SUB IN by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
TURNOVER by PRICE,BRENT 08:36

08:28 15-20 H5 GOOD LAYUP by RASILE,ZACH(in the paint)
= ASSIST by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

GOOD LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint) 08:13 17-20 H 3

08:02 MISS 3PTR by RASILE,ZACH

-- REBOUND OFF by MOORE,MARLON

07:55 MISS JUMPER by MOORE,MARLON
REBOUND DEF by REID,JORDAN --
MISS 3PTR by HAINES,JARETT 07:48
REBOUND OFF by REID,JORDAN --
GOOD LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 07:42 19-20 H1
FOUL by PRICE,BRENT 07:37

07:33 MISS LAYUP by MCKINNEY,MALIK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by REID,JORDAN --
MISS LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 07:21
-- REBOUND DEF by MOORE,MARLON
07:05 19-22 H3 GOOD LAYUP by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by PRICE,BRENT 06:35
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =

06:34 FOUL by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
06:34 SUB OUT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
06:34 SUB OUT by RASILE,ZACH
06:34 SUB IN by BUTLER,BRYCE
06:34 SUB IN by ROBINSON,PAT
MISS FT by REID,JORDAN 06:34
-- REBOUND DEF by MOORE,MARLON
06:15 MISS LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by REID,JORDAN --
06:10 FOUL by MCKINNEY,MALIK
GOOD FT by HAINES,JARETT(fastbreak) 06:10 20-22 H?2
GOOD FT by HAINES,JARETT(fastbreak) 06:10 21-22 H1

05:58 21-25 H4 GOOD 3PTR by MOORE,MARLON
== ASSIST by BUTLER,BRYCE

TURNOVER by REID,JORDAN 05:42
05:42 STEAL by MOORE,MARLON
05:36 MISS 3PTR by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
= REBOUND OFF by MOORE,MARLON
05:29 MISS 3PTR by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
-- REBOUND OFF by BUTLER,BRYCE
FOUL by PRICE,BRENT 05:25
05:25 21-26 H5 GOOD FT by BUTLER,BRYCE
05:25 SUB OUT by MOORE,MARLON
05:25 SUB IN by YOAKUM,WILL

SUB OUT by PRICE,BRENT 05:25



SUB IN by GABBERT,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by REID,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by GENTRY,JAY

REBOUND DEF by KORTE,JOHN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD FT by KORTE,JOHN

MISS FT by KORTE,JOHN

FOUL by KORTE,JOHN

REBOUND DEF by KORTE,JOHN

GOOD LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint)

BLOCK by KORTE,JOHN

TURNOVER by GENTRY,JAY

FOUL by HAINES,JARETT

MISS FT by REID,JORDAN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by REID,JORDAN(fastbreak)

GOOD LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by GABBERT,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by GABBERT,WILLIAM
GOOD JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT

REBOUND DEF by REID,JORDAN
MISS LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by KORTE,JOHN

MISS JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by GABBERT, WILLIAM

GOOD FT by GABBERT, WILLIAM(fastbreak)

22-26

22-27

24-27

24-29

24-30

24-31

25-31
25-33
27-33

29-33

29-35

29-37

30-37

H4

H5

H3

H5

H6

H7

H 6
H8
H 6

H4

H6

H8

H7

MISS FT by BUTLER,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,PAT
MISS 3PTR by YOAKUM,WILL

FOUL by MCKINNEY,MALIK

SUB OUT by MCKINNEY,MALIK
SUB IN by RASILE,ZACH

REBOUND DEF by YOAKUM,WILL

GOOD FT by YOAKUM, WILL
MISS FT by YOAKUM,WILL

MISS JUMPER by BUTLER,BRYCE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by BUTLER,BRYCE
GOOD JUMPER by YOAKUM,WILL(in the paint)
ASSIST by BUTLER,BRYCE

STEAL by YOAKUM,WILL

GOOD FT by YOAKUM, WILL(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by BUTLER,BRYCE

SUB IN by WATSON,ELIJAH

GOOD FT by YOAKUM, WILL(fastbreak)
FOUL by YOAKUM,WILL

SUB OUT by YOAKUM,WILL
SUB IN by BUTLER,BRYCE

GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,BRYCE

MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WATSON,ELIJAH

MISS LAYUP by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WATSON,ELIJAH

MISS LAYUP by WATSON,ELIJAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN

GOOD LAYUP by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,PAT
GOOD DUNK by BUTLER,BRYCE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROBINSON,PAT

REBOUND DEF by RASILE,ZACH
MISS 3PTR by RASILE,ZACH

FOUL by ROBINSON,PAT



GOOD FT by GABBERT, WILLIAM(fastbreak)

GOOD 3PTR by GENTRY,JAY
ASSIST by HAINES,JARETT

00:44
00:26

00:07

31-37
31-40

34-40

H6
H9

H6

GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,PAT
ASSIST by RASILE,ZACH

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Wheeling Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: West Liberty
20:00 SUB OUT by WATSON,ELIJAH
20:00 SUB OUT by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
20:00 SUB OUT by RASILE,ZACH
20:00 SUB IN by MCKINNEY,MALIK
20:00 SUB IN by YOAKUM, WILL
20:00 SUB IN by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
SUB OUT by GABBERT,WILLIAM 20:00
SUB IN by PRICE,BRENT 20:00
MISS LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 19:44
REBOUND OFF by REID,JORDAN ==
GOOD LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 19:40 36-40 H4
19:24 TURNOVER by MCKINNEY,MALIK
STEAL by PRICE,BRENT 19:24
MISS JUMPER by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 19:10
-- REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BRYCE
19:04 36-42 H6 GOOD LAYUP by MCKINNEY,MALIK(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BUTLER,BRYCE
GOOD LAYUP by KORTE,JOHN(in the paint) 18:30 38-42 H4
18:25 TURNOVER by MCKINNEY,MALIK
MISS 3PTR by GENTRY,JAY 18:06
REBOUND OFF by REID,JORDAN --
MISS JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint) 17:52
-- REBOUND DEF by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
17:42 38-44 H6 GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MCKINNEY,MALIK
MISS LAYUP by PRICE,BRENT(in the paint) 17:15
REBOUND OFF by KORTE,JOHN --
MISS LAYUP by KORTE,JOHN(in the paint) 17:10
-- REBOUND DEF by YOAKUM,WILL
17:00 38-46 H8 GOOD LAYUP by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BUTLER,BRYCE
GOOD LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint) 16:50 40-46 H6
16:50 FOUL by YOAKUM,WILL
16:50 SUB OUT by YOAKUM, WILL
16:50 SUB OUT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
16:50 SUB IN by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
16:50 SUB IN by MOORE,MARLON
MISS FT by HAINES,JARETT 16:50
-- REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,PAT
FOUL by REID,JORDAN 16:40
16:26 TURNOVER by MOORE,MARLON
STEAL by GENTRY,JAY 16:26
16:14 FOUL by BUTLER,BRYCE
GOOD FT by REID,JORDAN 16:14 41-46 H5
MISS FT by REID,JORDAN 16:14
== REBOUND DEF by MOORE,MARLON
15:59 41-49 H8 GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,PAT
== ASSIST by MOORE,MARLON
GOOD JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint) 15:47 43-49 H©6
15:29 MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,BRYCE
-- REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,PAT
FOUL by GENTRY,JAY 15:19



REBOUND DEF by PRICE,BRENT
GOOD JUMPER by PRICE,BRENT(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by REID,JORDAN

SUB OUT by PRICE,BRENT

SUB IN by GABBERT,WILLIAM

SUB IN by TAYLOR,ANDREW

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by TAYLOR,ANDREW(in the paint)
ASSIST by HAINES,JARETT

REBOUND DEF by GENTRY,JAY
GOOD JUMPER by GENTRY,JAY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR,ANDREW

MISS JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT

REBOUND DEF by HAINES,JARETT
GOOD JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint)

TURNOVER by GABBERT,WILLIAM

FOUL by GABBERT,WILLIAM

SUB OUT by GENTRY,JAY
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,ANDREW
SUB IN by REID,JORDAN
SUB IN by PRICE,BRENT

FOUL by KORTE,JOHN

GOOD LAYUP by PRICE,BRENT(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
GOOD FT by PRICE,BRENT

FOUL by REID,JORDAN
SUB OUT by GABBERT,WILLIAM
SUB IN by GENTRY,JAY

10:04

10:04
10:04
10:04
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:32

45-49
45-51
47-51
47-53
49-53
49-55

51-55

53-55

55-55

55-57

55-58
55-59
57-59

58-59
58-61

H 4
H6
H 4
H6
H 4
H6

H4

H2

H2

H 3
H4
H 2

H1
H3

SUB OUT by MCKINNEY,MALIK
SUB IN by RASILE,ZACH

MISS 3PTR by RASILE,ZACH

GOOD JUMPER by BUTLER,BRYCE

GOOD JUMPER by BUTLER,BRYCE(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,MARLON(in the paint)
ASSIST by BUTLER,BRYCE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MOORE,MARLON

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,PAT

SUB IN by MCKINNEY,MALIK
SUB IN by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,BRYCE

MISS JUMPER by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BRYCE
MISS 3PTR by MCKINNEY,MALIK

MISS 3PTR by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
REBOUND OFF by MCKINNEY,MALIK

GOOD LAYUP by MCKINNEY,MALIK(in the paint)
STEAL by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

SUB OUT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

SUB OUT by RASILE,ZACH

SUB IN by MOORE,MARLON
SUB IN by ROBINSON,PAT

MISS LAYUP by MCKINNEY,MALIK(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCKINNEY,MALIK

GOOD FT by MCKINNEY,MALIK
GOOD FT by MCKINNEY,MALIK

FOUL by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN

GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)

MISS FT by ROBINSON,PAT



-- REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,PAT
09:16 58-63 HS5 GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint) 08:52 60-63 H 3

08:39 60-65 HS5 GOOD LAYUP by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by PRICE,BRENT(in the paint) 08:22 62-65 H3
FOUL by REID,JORDAN 08:04

08:04 MISS FT by BUTLER,BRYCE

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
08:04 62-66 H4 GOOD FT by BUTLER,BRYCE
MISS JUMPER by REID,JORDAN 07:40
= REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,BRYCE
07:29 62-68 H6 GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,MARLON(in the paint)
= ASSIST by BUTLER,BRYCE

07:16 FOUL by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
MISS JUMPER by GENTRY,JAY 07:02
-- REBOUND DEF by MOORE,MARLON
FOUL by HAINES,JARETT 06:53
06:53 62-69 H7 GOOD FT by ROBINSON,PAT
06:53 SUB OUT by MCKINNEY,MALIK
06:53 SUB OUT by BUTLER,BRYCE
06:53 SUB IN by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
06:53 SUB IN by RASILE,ZACH
06:53 62-70 H8 GOOD FT by ROBINSON,PAT
MISS LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint) 06:44
REBOUND OFF by KORTE,JOHN -
MISS LAYUP by KORTE,JOHN(in the paint) 06:40

= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:25 62-72 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by KORTE,JOHN(in the paint) 06:10
-- REBOUND DEF by MOORE,MARLON
05:52 62-74 H 12 GOOD LAYUP by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by ROBINSON,PAT

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 05:50
MISS LAYUP by PRICE,BRENT(in the paint) 05:33
= REBOUND DEF by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
05:24 TURNOVER by ROBINSON,PAT
STEAL by KORTE,JOHN 05:24
GOOD JUMPER by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 04:57 64-74 H 10
ASSIST by HAINES,JARETT =
04:40 MISS LAYUP by MOORE,MARLON(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by MOORE,MARLON
FOUL by HAINES,JARETT 04:38
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:38
04:38 SUB OUT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
04:38 SUB OUT by RASILE,ZACH
04:38 SUB IN by MCKINNEY,MALIK
04:38 SUB IN by BUTLER,BRYCE

04:38 64-75 H 11 GOOD FT by MOORE,MARLON
04:38 64-76 H 12 GOOD FT by MOORE,MARLON

04:38 SUB OUT by MOORE,MARLON

04:38 SUB IN by YOAKUM, WILL
TURNOVER by PRICE,BRENT 04:35

04:35 STEAL by YOAKUM,WILL

04:30 64-78 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by YOAKUM,WILL(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by REID,JORDAN(in the paint) 04:17 66-78 H 12

03:57 MISS JUMPER by MCKINNEY,MALIK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PRICE,BRENT ==
GOOD JUMPER by REID,JORDAN 03:51 68-78 H 10
ASSIST by PRICE,BRENT ==
03:36 MISS LAYUP by ROBINSON,PAT(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by REID,JORDAN ==
GOOD JUMPER by REID,JORDAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:29 70-78 H8



FOUL by PRICE,BRENT
SUB OUT by REID,JORDAN
SUB IN by TAYLOR,ANDREW

MISS LAYUP by KORTE,JOHN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by PRICE,BRENT

GOOD 3PTR by GENTRY,JAY

ASSIST by KORTE,JOHN

GOOD FT by GENTRY,JAY

SUB OUT by TAYLOR,ANDREW
SUB IN by REID,JORDAN
MISS FT by GENTRY,JAY

FOUL by KORTE,JOHN

GOOD JUMPER by HAINES,JARETT(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by GENTRY,JAY
ASSIST by PRICE,BRENT

MISS JUMPER by REID,JORDAN

FOUL by REID,JORDAN

GOOD LAYUP by HAINES,JARETT (fastbreak)(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

70-79

70-80

73-80

73-82

74-82

74-84

74-85

76-85

79-85

79-87

79-88
79-89
81-89

H9

H 10

H7

H9

H8

H11
H9

H 6

H8

H9
H 10
H8

GOOD FT by ROBINSON,PAT
GOOD FT by ROBINSON,PAT

GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,BRYCE(in the paint)
FOUL by BUTLER,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN
GOOD LAYUP by YOAKUM, WILL(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by MONTAGUE,CHRISTIAN

GOOD FT by YOAKUM, WILL(fastbreak)

TURNOVER by ROBINSON,PAT

GOOD JUMPER by BUTLER,BRYCE(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by YOAKUM,WILL

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,PAT

SUB IN by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

SUB IN by MOORE,MARLON

FOUL by BUTLER,BRYCE

REBOUND DEF by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

GOOD FT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
GOOD FT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR

SUB OUT by MCKINNEY,MALIK
SUB OUT by BUTLER,BRYCE

SUB OUT by KOVACEVIC,VIKTOR
SUB OUT by MOORE,MARLON
SUB IN by YOAKUM,WILL

SUB IN by DENBOW,GARRETT
SUB IN by ROBINSON,PAT

SUB IN by RASILE,ZACH



